o f the Bonds placement to the 364th day from the commencing
date of the Bonds placement;
3rd coupon period: from the 364th day from the commencing date
of the Bonds placement to the 546th day from the commencing
date of the Bonds placement.

Total amount of the accrued Bond yield: 1st coupon - 391,400,000.00 (Three hundred and ninety one million
four hundred thousand rubles 00 kopecks);
2nd coupon - 391,400,000.00 (Three hundred and ninety one
million four hundred thousand rubles 00 kopecks);
3rd coupon - 391,400,000.00 (Three hundred and ninety one million
four hundred thousand rubles 00 kopecks);

The amount of the accrued yield per one
Bond:

1st coupon - 39 (Thirty nine) rubles 14 (Fourteen) kopecks;
2nd coupon - 39 (Thirty nine) rubles 14 (Fourteen) kopecks;
3rd coupon - 39 (Thirty nine) rubles 14 (Fourteen) kopecks;